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■

Marana-X EUV X sCMOS

4.2 sCMOS 74fps  

100fps 1,000fps X CCD

No. AD18

X /EUV sCMOS Marana-X
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X /EUV sCMOS Marana-X

ROI
 W H

fps
ROI 
mm mmUSB3.0 CoaXPress

16 bit 12 bit Low Noise 16 bit 12 bit Low Noise

2048 2048 40 43 74 44 13.3 13.3

1400 1400 85 63 108 64 9.1 9.1

1200 1200 116 74 126 74 7.8 7.8

1024 1024 148 87 148 87 6.7 6.7

512 512 295 174 295 174 3.3 3.3

256 256 587 346 587 346 1.7 1.7

128 128 1165 686 1166 687 0.8 0.8

ROI 
W  H

fps ROI 
mm  mm16 bit 12 bit

2048 2048 24 48 22.5 22.5  

2048 1200 41 81 22.5 13.2

1608 1608 30 61 17.7 17.7

1400 1400 35 70 15.4 15.4

1200 1200 41 81 13.2 13.2

1024 1024 48 95 11.3 11.3

512 512 95 190 5.6 5.6

256 256 190 378 2.8 2.8

128 128 378 750 1.4 1.4

2048 8 5415 9747 22.5 88

2048 2 16244 24367 22.5 22

2048 1 24367 24367 22.5 11

   

Marana-X-6 NEW Marana-X-11

Scientifi c CMOS sCMOS

2048 x 2048

6.5 μm 6.5 μm 11 μm 11 μm

13.3 mm 13.3 mm 22.5 mm 22.5 mm

310 MHz
, 16 bit

100 MHz
, 16 bit

180 MHz
 , 12 bit

200 MHz 
, 12bit

99%
1.6e-

, 16bit 1.6e-
1.2e- , 12bit

-25 -45
0.15e-/pixel/s @-25
0.10e-/pixel/s -45

0.7e-/pixel/s @-25
0.3e-/pixel/s -45

34,000:1
, 16bit

53,000:1
, 16bit

16bit 16bit
12bit 12bit 

2 2 , 3 3 , 4 4 , 8 8

USB3.0 CoaXPress

DN100CF 6  

32bit , 64bit Andor Solis Andor SDK C, C++,LabVIEW, Matlab
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